Model 12 “Mighty Max”

Potent Power in a Small Package!

BOR-IT"

MFG.CO, INC.

Model 12 Specs

Motor Danfoss Hydraulic Motor
Gear Box Fairfield S1E

Hydraulic System
Thrust (normal) 25,000 Ibs
Adjustable Flow Divider Up to 80 RPM, 18 to 28 GPM
Recommended max PSI 2,500 PSI
Thrust Cylinders (Two) 2-1/2” Bore x 28" Stroke

Machine Data
Working Range 4” to 12" Casing Diameter
Hex Drive 1-5/8" hex
Push Bar Manual

Power Source Any hydraulic backhoe with
18 to 28 GPM @ 2500 PSI

Dimensions

Length
Width
Height
Centerline
Master Track Length
Extension Track Length

Weight
Machine
Track

72"

24"

28"
10-1/2"

630 Ibs
330 Ibs



