Model 12 "Mighty Max" Potent Power in a Small Package!





Model 12 Specs

Motor	Danfoss Hydraulic Motor
Gear Box	Fairfield S1E

Hydraulic System

Thrust (normal)	25,000 lbs
Adjustable Flow Divider	Up to 80 RPM, 18 to 28 GPM
Recommended max PSI	2,500 PSI
Thrust Cylinders ((Two) 2-1/2" Bore x 28" Stroke

Machine Data

Working Range	4" to 12" Casing Diameter
Hex Drive	1-5/8" hex
Push Bar	Manual
Power Source	Any hydraulic backhoe with 18 to 28 GPM @ 2500 PSI

Dimensions

Length	72″
Width	24″
Height	28″
Centerline	10-1/2″
Master Track Length	6′
Extension Track Length	3′

Weight

Machine	630 lbs
Track	330 lbs